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Tailored by

It took us decades to develop the passion that we have at 13C. Between 

traveling to the vineyards of Europe and the world, tasting exceptional 

vintages, and making wine right here in Jordan, we wanted to share our 

experiences and love toward wine with you!

13C is not only a place to buy wines and spirits. 

We want to inspire… 

Create communities of fun… 

Host convivial gatherings…

Refine palates and explore with our regular new arrivals…

And mingle with curious drinkers and food lovers who share our values!

So select a bottle from our shelves, take it to the Bar in the Back and 

enjoy it with a fine-tuned food menu.

Our menu is designed by FigTree Ventures and tailored to achieve the 

perfect balance between food & wine pairing, and sharing with friends. 

We recommend selecting 2 to 3 plates per guest with the suggested 

pairings for the ultimate experience. There are wines, specialty 

cocktails, fine spirits, and tasting flights… and of course, our expert 

Sommeliers are always here to help!

Cheers and bon appétit!



N

W H I T E  W I N E

FRANK MASSARD MAS AMOR VERDEJO 2021
CATALUNYA - SPAIN     VERDEJO
Fancy an organic Verdejo? Frank Massard Mas Amor is exactly what you are looking for: Aromatic, 
refreshing and floral.

SAINT GEORGE WMS SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020
JORDAN     SAUVIGNON BLANC
Go local with our Sauvignon Blanc from St George. The wine is surprisingly refreshing, very crisp 
with a nose focused on cooked citrus.

MARQUES DE CACERES BLANCO RIOJA 2020
RIOJA - SPAIN     VIURA
Rioja whites are simply delicious. Expect aromas of green apples and pears with a long, mineral 
finish.

COVELA BRANCO 2018
MINHO – PORTUGAL     AVESSO, CHARDONNAY
A fantastic wine to combine with a variety of appetizers, but especially with fish and seafood. 
Fresh and structured, it can be aged for at least five years, and evolve into a beautiful complexity.

JOSEPH DROUHIN MÂCON-VILLAGES 2020
BURGUNDY - FRANCE     CHARDONNAY

Described as if biting into a grape, the Mâcon-Villages is a classic emblem of Burgundy. Nose 
focused on baked apples, white flowers and hints of Vanilla.

CHATEAU ST. THOMAS CHARDONNAY 2020
BEKAA VALLEY - LEBANON     CHARDONNAY

Fermented and aged in oak barrels, this Chardonnay from the Bekaa Valley will charm with its 
honeyed nose and round character.

SAINT GEORGE CLASSIC GEWURZTRAMINER 2019
JORDAN     GEWÜRZTRAMINER

If you are looking for a serious white, you found it. Spicy and fruity on the nose, crisp and crunchy in 
the mouth.

8.45

6.95

8.25

11.25

9.95

10.95

6.45

All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax  

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

CASTELLO DEL POGGIO MOSCATO D'ASTI 2021
PIEMONTE - ITALY     MOSCATO  
Lightly sweet, fine fizz, refreshing, this Moscato d'Asti is the perfect way to finish your meal 
on a sweet and bubbly note.
 
ZONIN PROSECCO CUVÉE 1821 BRUT
VENETO - ITALY     GLERA

A Prosecco keeping the tradition since 1821! Light, bubbly and crisp. Enjoy as an aperitif, light dishes or desserts.

VITTEAUT ALBERTI CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE BLANC BRUT
BURGUNDY - FRANCE     CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

Complex and traditional, with refined bubbles, you'd think you're having a Champagne 
(for a much better price). This crémant is all about finesse with aromas of white-fleshed fruits and flowers.

9.45

8.95

11.45

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



4.95

R E D  W I N E

CHÂTEAU BARREYRE BORDEAUX 2019
BORDEAUX - FRANCE     CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC

A fine and elegant blend of Merlot and Cabernet. Château Barreyre is light, easy drinking and has all the elements 
of what a good Bordeaux can be.

PLANETA LA SEGRETA NERO D'AVOLA 2020
SICILY - ITALY     NERO D'AVOLA

Sunny Sicily is where the fruits are ripe and the sun shiny and strong. Mix those in a glass and you'll get a wine 
that is spicy, leathery, cooked with smoke and tobacco.

GUIGAL CROZES-HERMITAGE ROUGE 2017
RHONE VALLEY - FRANCE     SYRAH/SHIRAZ

Six years in the bottle were all what is needed for this wine to reveal its beautiful character: Dry prunes, blackber-
ries, cured meat and pepper. A real charmer.

SAINT GEORGE WMS SHIRAZ 2018
JORDAN     SYRAH/SHIRAZ

Syrah loves it when it's sunny and hot, imagine what it can give in Jordan! Enjoy this bold wine full of aromas of 
black fruits, spice and cured meat.

PRINCIPI DI BUTERA CABERNET SAUVIGNON SICILIA 2020
SICILY - ITALY     CABERNET SAUVIGNON

The king of grape varieties, it adapts perfectly to Sicily's warm and volcanic microclimate. Full bodied, intense, 
aromas of red fruits, jams and spice.

NIEPOORT 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT
DOURO - PORTUGAL     TOURIGA NACIONAL, TOURIGA FRANCA, TINTA RORIZ AND OTHERS

A 10 year old port to end your meal in style. Ripe and sweet, with aromas of fruits and chocolate, it is the perfect 
digestif.

SAINT GEORGE WMS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2017
JORDAN     CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Bold, intense, savory, this local Cabernet is dead serious. Complex nose of black fruits, spice, earth, cedar box, and 
tobacco. 

VIEUX CHÂTEAU SAINT ANDRÉ MONTAGNE ST. EMILION 2016
BORDEAUX - FRANCE     MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC

A great example of what a Merlot-based wine can give. Vivid, elegant, smooth, the nose is dominated by fragrant 
aromas of thyme, plums, and licorice.

All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax  

7.25

9.95

11.95

6.95

9.45

13.95

6.95

13.95

R O S E  W I N E

VERA VINHO VERDE ROSADO 2021
VINHO VERDE - PORTUGAL     RABO DE ANHO , VINHÃO

A wine that tingles the tongue! It will delight with its juicy character, nose focused on red fruits, and fine fizz.

ST GEORGE CLASSIC ROSÉ
JORDAN     SYRAH, SANGIOVESE
A juicy rosé from St. George. Mouthwatering, the nose is all about red fruits like cherries 
and strawberries. Refreshment guaranteed. 

7.45

6.45



All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax  

F I N E  W I N E S  F R O M  O U R  E N O M A T I C

W H I T E

R E D

22.2511.45

18.9510.45

14.45

11.95

10.45

8.95

8.95

6.95

GLASSHALF GLASS
150ml75ml

QUERCIABELLA BATAR TOSCANA BIANCO 2019
TUSCANY - ITALY     CHARDONNAY, PINOT BLANC

Described by Jancis Robinson as a "more successful Corton-Charlemagne than 
Bâtard-Montrachet," this iconic Super-Tuscan has become one of the most sought-after 
Italian white wines. Its unrivaled textural beauty and vibrant minerality reveal gracefully over 
time, better yet, in the glass. 

JOSEPH DROUHIN CHABLIS PREMIER CRU 2021
BURGUNDY - FRANCE     CHARDONNAY

Tasting note by Véronique Drouhin: "A dry and brisk wine, typical of Chablis. Brilliant 
yellow-green color. The aromas are reminiscent of lemon, citrus, asparagus... On the palate, 
the first sip offered is clear-cut and fresh impression, with a nice texture. Long on the 
aftertaste, with fruity as well as mineral flavors; becomes slightly honeyed when the wine is 
more evolved."

ACHAVAL FERRER FINCA BELLA VISTA 2014
MENDOZA - ARGENTINA     MALBEC

Critic tasting note: "Earthy berry aromas are complex due to side notes of crushed leaves, 
charred meat, and burnt wood. This single-vineyard Malbec is juicy and loaded with energy 
as a result of racy acidity. Plum, wild berry, herb, and spice flavors finish dry, firm, and 
focused. Drink this high-toned Malbec through 2025." - 94/100, Wine Enthusiast.

RAMON BILBAO LALOMBA FINCA LADERO 2016
RIOJA - SPAIN     TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA

Winemaker's note: "The combination of the Tempranillo and Garnacha varieties from the 
Finca Ladero vineyard reflects the most distinctive identity of the Yerga mountains. It is the 
balance between the profound character and the authenticity that it gets from the proximi-
ty to a harsh world for plants; between the stimulating acidity and vibrant juiciness. A 
luminous wine, with tangible complexity, ebullient with energy and vigor."

LINDQUIST SYRAH SANTA MARIA VALLEY 2019
CALIFORNIA - USA     SYRAH/SHIRAZ

Critic tasting note: "Lively and fresh aromas of black raspberry, white pepper, lilac, and 
wisteria make for a very inviting nose on this bottling from arguably Bob Lindquist's favorite 
block. The palate starts rather briskly, with roasted strawberry and root-beer-like flavors that 
are light in style but will age gracefully for a long time. Drink now through 2039." - 92/100, 
Wine Enthusiast. 

JOSEPH DROUHIN CÔTE DE BEAUNE ROUGE 2018
BURGUNDY - FRANCE     PINOT NOIR

Tasting note by Véronique Drouhin: "A true delight and great harmony! A beautiful purple 
color. On the nose, delicate and fruity aromas such as strawberry and red currant. On the 
palate, the tannins are refined and lend a nice roundness to the body. Elegant aftertaste."

ZONIN AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2019
VENETO - ITALY     CORVINA, MOLINARA, RONDINELLA

Zonin is a historic benchmark of Italian wineries, located in the heart of Veneto, at the foot of 
the Lessini mountains. Amarone della Valpolicella is a full-bodied, majestic, and velvety wine 
dominated by aromas of wild berries, raisins, dark molasses, plums, leather, and chocolate. 

LE MÉDOC DE COS 2013
BORDEAUX - FRANCE     CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC

Second label of Château Cos d'Estournel, the nose is rich with notes of cherries, peppermint, 
cedarwood, and tobacco. A real pleasure from an iconic Grand Cru of Bordeaux.

28.00

23.00

19.95

16.75

17.00

13.95



S P I R I T S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

R U M
RUMBULLION  ENGLAND   
ANGOSTURA 5  TRINIDAD 
ANGOSTURA 1919  TRINIDAD 
ABUELO 15  PANAMA

6.95
5.45
6.95
10.95

V O D K A
STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM  LATVIA   

STOLICHNAYA GOLD  LATVIA   
ABSOLUT BLUE  SWEDEN 
BELUGA NOBLE  RUSSIA

  5.45
 6.45
6.45

  8.45

T E Q U I L A
CENOTE AHUMADO  MEXICO
CENOTE BLANCO  MEXICO
CENOTE AÑEJO  MEXICO
CENOTE CRISTALINO AÑEJO  MEXICO
CODIGO 1530 ROSE  MEXICO
CODIGO 1530 ANEJO  MEXICO
STORYWOOD REPOSADO
SPEYSIDE 7  MEXICO 

13.95
8.95
8.95
10.95
9.95
19.95
8.45

L I Q U E U R
AMARO DI ANGOSTURA  TRINIDAD
MACKMYRA BEE  SWEDEN 
PLANETA GRAPPA  ITALY

6.95
5.45
7.45

7.95
6.95

6.95
5.95

M E Z C A L
SE BUSCA MEZCAL ANEJO  MEXICO

G I N
MARTIN MILLER  ENGLAND  
MARTIN MILLER SUMMERFUL  ENGLAND 
MARTIN MILLER WINTERFUL  ENGLAND 
BEEFEATER  SCOTLAND

10.95

10.95

C O G N A C
HENNESSY VSOP  FRANCE

MARTELL NOBLIGE  FRANCE

 8.95

T A S T I N G  F L I G H T S
A GREAT WAY TO DISCOVER OUR WINES AND SPIRITS

CRISP WHITES   50 ml each
Frank Massard Mas Amor Verdejo (Spain), Covela Branco 2018 Minho (Portugal), 
Marques De Caceres Blanco (Spain)

BOLD REDS   50 ml each
Planeta La Segreta Nero D'Avola (Italy), Principi di Butera (Italy), Château Barreyre Bordeaux (France)

THE WINEMAKER’S CLASSICS   50 ml each
Saint George Gewurztraminer (Jordan), Saint George Rose (Jordan), Saint George Shiraz WMS (Jordan)

REGIONS OF SCOTLAND   20 ml each
Glenfarclas 10 (Highland), Glenrothes 12 (Speyside), Big Peat (Islay), Auchentoshan American Oak (Lowland)

SINGLE MALTS OF THE WORLD   20 ml each
Kavalan King Carr (Taiwan), Teerenpeli 10 (Finland), Balcones (USA), Macallan 12 Triple Cask (Scotland)

DARK SPIRITS   20 ml each
Angostura 1919 (Trinidad), Cenote Cristalino Anejo (Mexico), Glenrothes 12 (Scotland), Rittenhouse Rye (USA)

A TASTE OF MACALLAN   20 ml each
Macallan 12 Sherry Oak, Macallan 12 Triple Cask, Macallan 15 Double Cask

REINVENTING TEQUILA   20 ml each
Codigo 1530 Rosa, Storywood Reposado Speyside 7, Cenote Cristalino Anejo

8.45

8.95

7.45

14.95

29.95

12.95

16.95

16.95

All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax  

4.45



W H I S K ( E ) Y  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

S C O T L A N D

W O R L D  W H I S K I E S

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
THE MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK 
THE MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK
THE MACALLAN RARE CASK EDITION 2
THE MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK
HIGHLAND PARK 12
OLD PULTENEY 12
ANCNOC 12
DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK 
GLENFARCLAS 10
GLENFARCLAS 15
GLENFARCLAS 105
GLENFARCLAS 25

ISLAY SINGLE MALT
BUNNAHABAIN 12
CAOL ILA 8
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 

7.95
10.95
10.95

SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT
GLENROTHES 12
GLENROTHES WHISKY MAKERS CUT
CRAIGELLACHIE 12
DAILUAINE 10
AULTMORE 8
ABERLOUR 25
SPEYBURN 18

LOWLAND  SINGLE MALT
AUCHENTOSHAN SPRINGWOOD
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
AUCHENTOSHAN 21

ISLANDS  SINGLE MALT
TOBERMORY 10
ARRAN BARREL RESERVE 

9.45
11.95
7.95
9.95
8.95
41.45
14.95
 

8.95

BLENDED MALT
ROCK ISLAND    ISLANDS 
TIMOROUS BEASTY   HIGHLAND
SCALLYWAG   SPEYSIDE
EPICUREAN   LOWLAND
BIG PEAT   ISLAY
NAKED MALT
DOUBLE BARREL  (JURA 12/ DALUAINE 12)

7.95
7.95
10.95
8.95
9.95
7.95
10.95

BLENDED WHISKY
FAMOUS GROUSE 
FAMOUS GROUSE BOURBON CASK
CHIVAS 12

SINGLE GRAIN 
PORT DUNDAS 15
INVERGORDON 30

5.95
8.95
7.75

 
8.95
30.95

13.95
15.95
36.95
10.95
8.95
9.45
8.95
6.95
7.95
9.45
9.95
24.45

JAMESON   BLENDED WHISKY -  IRELAND 
BALCONES   SINGLE MALT - USA 
RITTEN HOUSE RYE   RYE - USA
WIDOW JANE OAK AND APPLE WOOD   RYE - USA
KENTUCKY OWL CONFISCATED BOURBON   BOURBON - USA
YELLOW ROSE PREMIUM AMERICAN WHISKEY   WHISKEY - USA  
THE HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE   SINGLE MALT - JAPAN
SUNTORY TOKI   BLENDED WHISKEY - JAPAN
KAIYO WHISKY  BLENDED MALT - JAPAN
KAVALAN KING CARR   SINGLE MALT - TAIWAN
TEERENPELI 10   SINGLE MALT - FINLAND
THAT BOUTIQUE-Y WHISKY COMPANY IRISH SINGLE MALT #1   SINGLE MALT -  IRELAND

6.95
11.95
8.95
10.95
13.95
7.95
13.95
9.95
9.95
12.95
16.95
10.45

All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax  

21.95

7.95
7.45



All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax  

B E E R  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

D R I N K S
G MIXERS COLLECTION   CAN   
SOFT DRINKS   CAN 
SPARKLING WATER   SMALL
SPARKLING WATER   LARGE
SOLAN MINERAL WATER   MEDIUM
LOCAL  WATER SMALL
LOCAL  WATER LARGE
IMPORTED WATER SMALL
IMPORTED WATER LARGE

2.65
2.50
3.25
4.25
2.10
1.95
3.25
1.95
3.95

H O T  D R I N K S
ESPRESSO   MQ
DOUBLE ESPRESSO   MQ
AMERICANO    MQ
WHITE COFFEE    
TEA   CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION

2.95
3.75
3.25
2.45
2.75

B E E R
AMSTEL    JORDAN
SOL    MEXICO
MAHOU    SPAIN
CORONA    MEXICO

PERONI    ITALY
ASAHI    JAPAN
HEINEKEN    AMSTERDAM

4.95
6.95
5.00
6.95

5.95
6.95
6.95

All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax  




