

Tailored by Figtree Ventures





It took us decades to develop the passion that we have at 13C. Between traveling to the vineyards of Europe and the world, tasting exceptional vintages, and making wine right here in Jordan, we wanted to share our experiences and love toward wine with you!

13C is not only a place to buy wines and spirits.
We want to inspire...
Create communities of fun...
Host convivial gatherings...
Refine palates and explore with our regular new arrivals...
And mingle with curious drinkers and food lovers who share our values!
So select a bottle from our shelves, take it to the Bar in the Back and enjoy it with a fine-tuned food menu.

Our menu is designed by FigTree Ventures and tailored to achieve the perfect balance between food & wine pairing, and sharing with friends. We recommend selecting 2 to 3 plates per guest with the suggested pairings for the ultimate experience. There are wines, specialty cocktails, fine spirits, and tasting flights... and of course, our expert Sommeliers are always here to help!

Cheers and bon appétit!

Tailored by Figuree

DRINK	
WINE BY THE GLASS	
SPARKLING WINE	
CASTELLO DEL POGGIO MOSCATO D'ASTI 2021	9.45
PIEMONTE - ITALY MOSCATO	5.10
Lightly sweet, fine fizz, refreshing, this Moscato d'Asti is the perfect way to finish your meal on a sweet and bubbly note.	
ZONIN PROSECCO CUVÉE 1821 BRUT VENETO - ITALY GLERA	8.95
A Prosecco keeping the tradition since 1821! Light, bubbly and crisp. Enjoy as an aperitif, light dishes or dess	erts.
VITTEAUT ALBERTI CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE BLANC BRUT BURGUNDY - FRANCE CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR	11.45
Complex and traditional, with refined bubbles, you'd think you're having a Champagne (for a much better price). This crémant is all about finesse with aromas of white-fleshed fruits and flowers.	
WHITE WINE	
FRANK MASSARD MAS AMOR VERDEJO 2021 CATALUNYA - SPAIN VERDEJO	8.45
Fancy an organic Verdejo? Frank Massard Mas Amor is exactly what you are looking for: Aromatic, refreshing and floral.	
SAINT GEORGE WMS SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020 JORDAN SAUVIGNON BLANC	6.95
Go local with our Sauvignon Blanc from St George. The wine is surprisingly refreshing, very crisp with a nose focused on cooked citrus.	
MARQUES DE CACERES BLANCO RIOJA 2020 RIOJA - SPAIN VIURA	8.25
Rioja whites are simply delicious. Expect aromas of green apples and pears with a long, mineral finish.	
COVELA BRANCO 2018 MINHO – PORTUGAL AVESSO, CHARDONNAY	11.25
A fantastic wine to combine with a variety of appetizers, but especially with fish and seafood.	
Fresh and structured, it can be aged for at least five years, and evolve into a beautiful complexity.	
JOSEPH DROUHIN MÂCON-VILLAGES 2020 BURGUNDY - FRANCE CHARDONNAY	9.95
Described as if biting into a grape, the Mâcon-Villages is a classic emblem of Burgundy. Nose focused on baked apples, white flowers and hints of Vanilla.	
CHATEAU ST. THOMAS CHARDONNAY 2020 BEKAA VALLEY - LEBANON CHARDONNAY	10.95
Fermented and aged in oak barrels, this Chardonnay from the Bekaa Valley will charm with its honeyed nose and round character.	
SAINT GEORGE CLASSIC GEWURZTRAMINER 2019	6.45

JORDAN GEWÜRZTRAMINER

If you are looking for a serious white, you found it. Spicy and fruity on the nose, crisp and crunchy in the mouth.

All prices are in Jordanian dinar and subject to service charge & applicable sales tax

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU BARREYRE BORDEAUX 2019 BORDEAUX - FRANCE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC	7.25
A fine and elegant blend of Merlot and Cabernet. Château Barreyre is light, easy drinking and has all the of what a good Bordeaux can be.	e elements
PLANETA LA SEGRETA NERO D'AVOLA 2020 SICILY - ITALY NERO D'AVOLA	9.95
Sunny Sicily is where the fruits are ripe and the sun shiny and strong. Mix those in a glass and you'll get that is spicy, leathery, cooked with smoke and tobacco.	a wine
GUIGAL CROZES-HERMITAGE ROUGE 2017 RHONE VALLEY - FRANCE SYRAH/SHIRAZ	11.95
Six years in the bottle were all what is needed for this wine to reveal its beautiful character: Dry prunes, ries, cured meat and pepper. A real charmer.	blackber-
SAINT GEORGE WMS SHIRAZ 2018 JORDAN SYRAH/SHIRAZ	6.95
Syrah loves it when it's sunny and hot, imagine what it can give in Jordan! Enjoy this bold wine full of are black fruits, spice and cured meat.	omas of
PRINCIPI DI BUTERA CABERNET SAUVIGNON SICILIA 2020 SICILY - ITALY CABERNET SAUVIGNON	9.45
The king of grape varieties, it adapts perfectly to Sicily's warm and volcanic microclimate. Full bodied, in aromas of red fruits, jams and spice.	itense,
NIEPOORT 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT DOURO - PORTUGAL TOURIGA NACIONAL, TOURIGA FRANCA, TINTA RORIZ AND OTHERS	13.95
A 10 year old port to end your meal in style. Ripe and sweet, with aromas of fruits and chocolate, it is the digestif.	e perfect
SAINT GEORGE WMS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2017 JORDAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON	6.95
Bold, intense, savory, this local Cabernet is dead serious. Complex nose of black fruits, spice, earth, cedar tobacco.	r box, and
VIEUX CHÂTEAU SAINT ANDRÉ MONTAGNE ST. EMILION 2016 BORDEAUX - FRANCE MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC	13.95
A great example of what a Merlot-based wine can give. Vivid, elegant, smooth, the nose is dominated b aromas of thyme, plums, and licorice.	y fragrant
ROSE WINE	
	7.45

VINHO VERDE - PORTUGAL RABO DE ANHO, VINHÃO A wine that tingles the tongue! It will delight with its juicy character, nose focused on red fruits, and fine fizz.

6.45

ST GEORGE CLASSIC ROSÉ

JORDAN SYRAH, SANGIOVESE A juicy rosé from St. George. Mouthwatering, the nose is all about red fruits like cherries and strawberries. Refreshment guaranteed.

FINE WINES FROM OUR ENOMATIC	HALF GLASS 75ml	GLASS 150ml
WHITE		
QUERCIABELLA BATAR TOSCANA BIANCO 2019 TUSCANY - ITALY CHARDONNAY, PINOT BLANC	11.45	22.25
Described by Jancis Robinson as a "more successful Corton-Charlemagne than Bâtard-Montrachet," this iconic Super-Tuscan has become one of the most sought-afte Italian white wines. Its unrivaled textural beauty and vibrant minerality reveal gracefully time, better yet, in the glass.		
JOSEPH DROUHIN CHABLIS PREMIER CRU 2021 BURGUNDY - FRANCE CHARDONNAY	10.45	18.95
Tasting note by Véronique Drouhin: "A dry and brisk wine, typical of Chablis. Brilliant yellow-green color. The aromas are reminiscent of lemon, citrus, asparagus On the pal the first sip offered is clear-cut and fresh impression, with a nice texture. Long on the aftertaste, with fruity as well as mineral flavors; becomes slightly honeyed when the win more evolved."		
RED		
ACHAVAL FERRER FINCA BELLA VISTA 2014 MENDOZA - ARGENTINA MALBEC	14.45	28.00
Critic tasting note: "Earthy berry aromas are complex due to side notes of crushed leave charred meat, and burnt wood. This single-vineyard Malbec is juicy and loaded with ene as a result of racy acidity. Plum, wild berry, herb, and spice flavors finish dry, firm, and focused. Drink this high-toned Malbec through 2025." - 94/100, Wine Enthusiast.		
RAMON BILBAO LALOMBA FINCA LADERO 2016 RIOJA - SPAIN TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA	11.95	23.00
Winemaker's note: "The combination of the Tempranillo and Garnacha varieties from the Finca Ladero vineyard reflects the most distinctive identity of the Yerga mountains. It is balance between the profound character and the authenticity that it gets from the pro- ty to a harsh world for plants; between the stimulating acidity and vibrant juiciness. A luminous wine, with tangible complexity, ebullient with energy and vigor."	the	
LINDQUIST SYRAH SANTA MARIA VALLEY 2019 CALIFORNIA - USA SYRAH/SHIRAZ	10.45	19.95
Critic tasting note: "Lively and fresh aromas of black raspberry, white pepper, lilac, and wisteria make for a very inviting nose on this bottling from arguably Bob Lindquist's fav block. The palate starts rather briskly, with roasted strawberry and root-beer-like flavors are light in style but will age gracefully for a long time. Drink now through 2039." - 92/10 Wine Enthusiast.	that	
JOSEPH DROUHIN CÔTE DE BEAUNE ROUGE 2018 BURGUNDY - FRANCE PINOT NOIR	8.95	16.75
Tasting note by Véronique Drouhin: "A true delight and great harmony! A beautiful pur color. On the nose, delicate and fruity aromas such as strawberry and red currant. On th palate, the tannins are refined and lend a nice roundness to the body. Elegant aftertast	e	
ZONIN AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2019 VENETO - ITALY CORVINA, MOLINARA, RONDINELLA	8.95	17.00
Zonin is a historic benchmark of Italian wineries, located in the heart of Veneto, at the fo the Lessini mountains. Amarone della Valpolicella is a full-bodied, majestic, and velvety dominated by aromas of wild berries, raisins, dark molasses, plums, leather, and chocola	wine	
LE MÉDOC DE COS 2013 BORDEAUX - FRANCE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC	6.95	13.95
Second label of Château Cos d'Estournel, the nose is rich with notes of cherries, pepper cedarwood, and tobacco. A real pleasure from an iconic Grand Cru of Bordeaux.	mint,	

TASTING FLIGHTS

A GREAT WAY TO DISCOVER OUR WINES AND SPIRITS

CRISP WHITES 50 ml each Frank Massard Mas Amor Verdejo (Spain), Covela Branco 2018 Minho (Portugal), Marques De Caceres Blanco (Spain)	8.45
BOLD REDS 50 ml each Planeta La Segreta Nero D'Avola (Italy), Principi di Butera (Italy), Château Barreyre Bordeaux (France)	8.95
THE WINEMAKER'S CLASSICS 50 ml each Saint George Gewurztraminer (Jordan), Saint George Rose (Jordan), Saint George Shiraz WMS (Jordan)	7.45
REGIONS OF SCOTLAND 20 ml each Glenfarclas 10 (Highland), Glenrothes 12 (Speyside), Big Peat (Islay), Auchentoshan American Oak (Lowland)	14.95
SINGLE MALTS OF THE WORLD 20 ml each Kavalan King Carr (Taiwan), Teerenpeli 10 (Finland), Balcones (USA), Macallan 12 Triple Cask (Scotland)	29.95
DARK SPIRITS 20 ml each Angostura 1919 (Trinidad), Cenote Cristalino Anejo (Mexico), Glenrothes 12 (Scotland), Rittenhouse Rye (USA)	12.95
A TASTE OF MACALLAN 20 ml each Macallan 12 Sherry Oak, Macallan 12 Triple Cask, Macallan 15 Double Cask	16.95
REINVENTING TEQUILA 20 ml each Codigo 1530 Rosa, Storywood Reposado Speyside 7, Cenote Cristalino Anejo	16.95

SPIRITS BY THE GLAS 45

RUM		TEQUILA	
RUMBULLION ENGLAND	6.95	CENOTE AHUMADO MEXICO	13.95
ANGOSTURA 5 TRINIDAD	5.45	CENOTE BLANCO MEXICO	8.95
ANGOSTURA 1919 TRINIDAD	6.95	CENOTE AÑEJO MEXICO	8.95
ABUELO 15 PANAMA	10.95	CENOTE CRISTALINO AÑEJO MEXICO	10.95
		CODIGO 1530 ROSE MEXICO	9.95
MEZCAL		CODIGO 1530 ANEJO MEXICO	19.95
SE BUSCA MEZCAL ANEJO MEXICO	8 95	STORYWOOD REPOSADO	8.45
SE BUSCA MEZCAL ANEJO MEXICO	8.95	SPEYSIDE 7 MEXICO	
VODKA			
		LIQUEUR	
STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM LATVIA	5.45	AMARO DI ANGOSTURA TRINIDAD	6.95
STOLICHNAYA GOLD LATVIA	6.45	MACKMYRA BEE SWEDEN	5.45
ABSOLUT BLUE SWEDEN	6.45	PLANETA GRAPPA ITALY	7.45
BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIA	8.45		
		GIN	
COGNAC		MARTIN MILLER ENGLAND	7.95
HENNESSY VSOP FRANCE	10.95	MARTIN MILLER SUMMERFUL ENGLAND	6.95
MARTELL NOBLIGE FRANCE	10.95	MARTIN MILLER WINTERFUL ENGLAND	6.95
		BEEFEATER SCOTLAND	5.95

WHISK(E)Y BY THE GLASS

SCOTLAND

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT THE MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK THE MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK THE MACALLAN RARE CASK EDITION 2 THE MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK HIGHLAND PARK 12 OLD PULTENEY 12 ANCNOC 12 DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK GLENFARCLAS 10	13.95 15.95 36.95 10.95 8.95 9.45 8.95 6.95 7.95	SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT GLENROTHES 12 GLENROTHES WHISKY MAKERS CUT CRAIGELLACHIE 12 DAILUAINE 10 AULTMORE 8 ABERLOUR 25 SPEYBURN 18	9.45 11.95 7.95 9.95 8.95 41.45 14.95
GLENFARCLAS 15	9.45	LOWLAND SINGLE MALT	0.05
GLENFARCLAS 105 GLENFARCLAS 25	9.95 24.45	AUCHENTOSHAN SPRINGWOOD SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY	8.95
		AUCHENTOSHAN 21	21.95
ISLAY SINGLE MALT BUNNAHABAIN 12 CAOL ILA 8 BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE	7.95 10.95 10.95	ISLANDS SINGLE MALT TOBERMORY 10 ARRAN BARREL RESERVE	7.45 7.95
BLENDED MALT ROCK ISLAND ISLANDS TIMOROUS BEASTY HIGHLAND SCALLYWAG SPEYSIDE EPICUREAN LOWLAND	7.95 7.95 10.95 8.95	BLENDED WHISKY FAMOUS GROUSE FAMOUS GROUSE BOURBON CASK CHIVAS 12	5.95 8.95 7.75
BIC PEAT ISLAY NAKED MALT	9.95 7.95	SINGLE GRAIN PORT DUNDAS 15	8.95
DOUBLE BARREL (JURA 12/ DALUAINE 12)	10.95	INVERGORDON 30	30.95

WORLD WHISKIES

JAMESON BLENDED WHISKY - IRELAND	6.95
BALCONES SINGLE MALT - USA	11.95
RITTEN HOUSE RYE RYE - USA	8.95
WIDOW JANE OAK AND APPLE WOOD RYE - USA	10.95
KENTUCKY OWL CONFISCATED BOURBON BOURBON - USA	13.95
YELLOW ROSE PREMIUM AMERICAN WHISKEY WHISKEY - USA	7.95
THE HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE SINGLE MALT - JAPAN	13.95
SUNTORY TOKI BLENDED WHISKEY - JAPAN	9.95
KAIYO WHISKY BLENDED MALT - JAPAN	9.95
KAVALAN KING CARR SINGLE MALT - TAIWAN	12.95
TEERENPELI 10 SINGLE MALT - FINLAND	16.95
THAT BOUTIQUE-Y WHISKY COMPANY IRISH SINGLE MALT #1 SINGLE MALT - IRELAND	10.45

BEER BY THE BOTTLE

BEER			
AMSTEL JORDAN	4.95	PERONI ITALY	5.95
SOL MEXICO	6.95	ASAHI JAPAN	6.95
MAHOU SPAIN	5.00	HEINEKEN AMSTERDAM	6.95
CORONA MEXICO	6.95		

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DRINKS

G MIXERS COLLECTION CAN	2.65
SOFT DRINKS CAN	2.50
SPARKLING WATER SMALL	3.25
SPARKLING WATER LARGE	4.25
SOLAN MINERAL WATER MEDIUM	2.10
LOCAL WATER SMALL	1.95
LOCAL WATER LARGE	3.25
IMPORTED WATER SMALL	1.95
IMPORTED WATER LARGE	3.95

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO MQ	2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO MQ	3.75
AMERICANO MQ	3.25
WHITE COFFEE	2.45
TEA CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION	2.75

